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Mitigation and Prevention

Updated: 7/29/2024

North Area
East Area
South Area

Victoria Wenkman
Program Specialist III

Fuels
McGregor

(254) 840-9086
vwenkman@tfs.tamu.edu

Weldon Dent
Program Specialist III

Fuels
Hudson

(936) 639-8162
wdent@tfs.tamu.edu

Position
Vacant

Position Vacant
Program Specialist

Fuels
Austin

Andy McCrady
Program Coordinator III

Fuels
Nacogdoches

(936) 564-1553
wmccrady@tfs.tamu.edu

Position Vacant
Program Specialist
Hazard Mitigation

/ CWDG
College Station

Bryan Pace
Program Specialist I

Hazard Mitigation / CWDG
College Station
(979) 383-9445

bryan.pace@tfs.tamu.edu

Position
Vacant

Position Vacant
Geospatial Specialist I

Hazard Mitigation / CWDG
Conroe

Austin Ludolph
Program Coordinator I

Hazard Mitigation / CWDG
Conroe

(936) 273-2261
austin.ludolph@tfs.tamu.edu

Heather Gonzales
Program Specialist III

Prevention
Victoria

(361) 212-9270
hgonzales@tfs.tamu.edu

Karen Stafford
Program Coordinator III

Prevention
Hudson

(936) 639-8132
kstafford@tfs.tamu.edu

Kari Hines
Program Coordinator II

Firewise
La Grange

(979) 968-5555
khines@tfs.tamu.edu

Tami Mitz
Business Specialist

College Station
(979) 458-6637

tami.mitz@tfs.tamu.edu

Tammy Russell
Business Associate III

Conroe
(936) 433-0362

trussell@tfs.tamu.edu

 Bruce Woods
Department Head

College Station
(979) 458-7362

bwoods@tfs.tamu.edu

Position
Vacant

Statewide


